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Name
Abbey Westra
Aneta Vaclank
Radek Vaclank
Johnny Bishop

Garry Hastie
Suella Novak
Kyla Robinson
Melanie Robinson
Kathryn Spooner
Alison Catelan
Ruiha Bishop
Amalie Vaclavik
Kaelys Bishop
Shannon Keefe Marino
Adela Kucera
Linda Vaclavik
Kwanyke Bishop
Hennessy Marino
Peter Doye
Jana Kucerova
Rosie Cahill
Kylie De Vries
Judi Westra
Vaezarn Bishop
Ebony Bajaky
Taylor Beattie
Charli Spooner
Shane Spooner
Taj Spooner
Evviva Doddy
Melissa Doddy
Martin Timms
Leslie Mcgoldrick
Lesley Mcgoldrick
Rachel Campbell
Summer Standley
Amanda Forrest
Capree Bishop
Daniel Larkin
Sallyanne Cantwell
Helen Kirk
Renee Flaxman
lan Cabhill
Shirley Phillps
Tracy Tupaea
Vivien Waylen
Sophie Osment
Trish Delaney
Cameron Smith
Debbie Chadd
Jodi Larke
Catherine Osment
Zackary Osment
Lindsay Mcwilliam
Brenda Kenney
Jayne Gridley
Elizabeth Beattie
Jayce Beattie
Kirra Beattie
Brett Francis
Maddy Francis
Kanin Larkin
Elizabeth Larkin
Silvana Aleknavicius
Yasmine Crane
Sue Denyer
Alba Parra
Gonzalo Leon
Jason Hannaford
Beverley Hannaford
Rakshita Vishwakarma
Christine Macrae-Marino
Kylie Roberts
Ashleigh Catelan
Ella Catelan
Yvonne Harrison
Joan Kavanagh
Emily Francis
Penny Francis
Garth Williams
Nikki Williams
Suzanne Cross
Tamara Chadwick
Melina Contarino
Jessica Vale
Lod Hurst
Cindy Hurst

RaceNo
240
286
285

13
304
170
246
245

79
198

12
284

15
174
288
283

11
176
339
287
156
203
239

14
103

81
78
80
150
139
72
53
52
121
258
223
16
48
319
254
253
157
144
85
184
65
186
336
159
183
63
66
101
100
122

36
37
49
47
222
188
204
193
194
215
214
229
196
205
200
199
153
346
38
35
168
348
231
202
210
108
306
307

Category
Female Walker
Female Walker

Male Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

TeamName

Bishop

Spooner
Bishop

Bishop

Bishop

Bishop

Beattie
Spooner
Spooner
Spooner

Ross
Mcgoldrick
Mcgoldrick

Bishop
Larkin

Tupaea 3

Osment

Osment
Osment

Beattie
Beattie
Beattie
Francis
Francis
Larkin
Larkin

Francis
Francis

Time
00:30:34
00:32:06
00:32:07
00:32:40
00:33:28
00:37:13
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:37:50
00:39:21
00:39:21
00:41:20
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:43:11
00:43:13
00:44:15
00:44:15
00:44:57
00:44:57
00:44:57
00:45:30
00:46:24
00:46:24
00:46:24
00:47:42
00:47:43
00:48:15
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:49:02
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:30
00:49:44
00:50:02
00:50:06
00:50:07
00:50:32
00:50:32
00:50:35
00:50:44
00:50:51
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:17
00:51:22
00:51:46
00:51:47
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:52:07
00:52:25
00:52:26
00:52:32
00:52:44
00:52:44
00:53:13
00:53:19
00:53:19
00:53:19
00:53:20
00:53:29
00:53:29
00:53:36
00:53:36
00:53:43
00:54.:05
00:54:06
00:54:23
00:54:23
00:56:21
00:56:21
00:56:29
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:56:32
00:56:58
00:56:59
00:57:00
00:57:01
00:57:37
00:57:38
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Pos
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Name
Finty Hendry
Dean Black
Chris Black
Lou Rampin
James Gray
Lauren Black
Julie Black

Sandra Rampin
Jason Carton
Tammy Carton
Laura Morgan
Jackson Nel
Jordin Nel
Finlay Mitchell
Martin Mitchell
James Edwards
Emma Brown
Caroline Cousins
Brad Whittome
Mya Whittome
Holly Whittome
Emi Whittome
George Scattini
Ruby Scattini
Jo Robinson
Liisa Eddy
Kate Katseli
Jon Eddy
James Mustard
Geoffrey Bell
Sally-Anne Bell
Anne Hardaker
Abby Hendry
Christopher Low
Alex Bourne
Anne Noonan
Rachel Greenhalgh

RaceNo
43
220
218
271
256
255
219
270
124
120
58
60
61
62
59
46
250
91
331
334
332
333
249
248
247
32
45
31

10

44
42
295
296
175
316

Category
Female Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Open
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female Walker
Female Walker

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

TeamName
Hendry

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Katsel

Eddy
Katseli
Eddy
Bell
Bell
Bell
Hendry
Hendry

Time
00:57:46
00:57:48
00:57:48
00:57:50
00:58:05
00:58:05
00:58:59
00:58:59
00:59:09
00:59:11
00:59:26
00:59:26
00:59:26
00:59:26
00:59:26
00:59:34
00:59:42
00:59:57
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:30
01:00:31
01:01:01
01:01:03
01:01:41
01:01:41
01:01:42
01:01:45
01:02:11
01:02:11
01:02:12
01:02:29
01:02:31
01:03:15
01:03:15
01:11:43
01:16:49

CategPos
67
22
23
24
25
68
69
70
26
71
72
27
28
29
30
31
73
74

1
75
76
77
32
78
79
80
81
33
34
35
82
83
84
36
37
85
86




