EventDescr	Pos	Name	RaceNo	Category	Gender	TeamName	Time	CategPo
Walk	1	Abbey Westra	240	Female Walker	Female		00:30:34	1
Walk	2	Aneta Vaclank	286	Female Walker	Female		00:32:06	2
Walk	3	Radek Vaclank	285	Male Walker	Male		00:32:07	1
Walk	4	Johnny Bishop	13	Male Walker	Male	Bishop	00:32:40	2
Walk	5	Garry Hastie	304	Male Walker	Male	•	00:33:28	3
Walk	6	Suella Novak	170	Female Walker	Female		00:37:13	3
Walk	7	Kyla Robinson	246	Female Walker	Female		00:37:22	4
Walk	8	Melanie Robinson	245	Female Walker	Female		00:37:23	5
Walk	9	Kathryn Spooner	79	Female Walker	Female	Spooner	00:37:48	6
Walk	10	Alison Catelan	198	Female Walker	Female	O p 303.	00:37:49	7
Walk	11	Ruiha Bishop	12	Female Walker	Female	Bishop	00:37:50	8
Walk	12	Amalie Vaclavik	284	Female Walker	Female	Візпор	00:39:21	9
Walk	13	Kaelys Bishop	15	Male Walker	Male	Bishop	00:39:21	4
Walk	14	Shannon Keefe Marino	174	Female Walker	Female	ызпор	00:33:21	10
Walk	15	Adela Kucera	288	Female Walker	Female		00:41:30	11
Walk	16	Linda Vaclavik	283	Female Walker	Female		00:41:31	12
Walk	17	Kwanyke Bishop	11	Female Walker	Female	Bishop	00:41:33	13
Walk	18		176			ызпор		14
		Hennessy Marino		Female Walker	Female		00:41:34	
Walk	19	Peter Doye	339	Male Walker	Male		00:43:11	5
Walk	20	Jana Kucerova	287	Female Walker	Female		00:43:13	15
Walk	21	Rosie Cahill	156	Female Walker	Female		00:44:15	16
Walk	22	Kylie De Vries	203	Female Walker	Female		00:44:15	17
Walk	23	Judi Westra	239	Female Walker	Female	5 , .	00:44:57	18
Walk	24	Vaezarn Bishop	14	Female Walker	Female	Bishop	00:44:57	19
Walk	25	Ebony Bajaky	103	Female Walker	Female		00:44:57	20
Walk	26	Taylor Beattie	5	Female Walker	Female	Beattie	00:45:30	21
Walk	27	Charli Spooner	81	Female Walker	Female	Spooner	00:46:24	22
Walk	28	Shane Spooner	78	Male Walker	Male	Spooner	00:46:24	6
Walk	29	Taj Spooner	80	Male Walker	Male	Spooner	00:46:24	7
Walk	30	Evviva Doddy	150	Female Walker	Female		00:47:42	23
Walk	31	Melissa Doddy	139	Female Walker	Female		00:47:43	24
Walk	32	Martin Timms	72	Male Walker	Male	Ross	00:48:15	8
Walk	33	Leslie Mcgoldrick	53	Male Walker	Male	Mcgoldrick	00:48:42	9
Walk	34	Lesley Mcgoldrick	52	Female Walker	Female	Mcgoldrick	00:48:43	25
Walk	35	Rachel Campbell	121	Female Walker	Female		00:49:02	26
Walk	36	Summer Standley	258	Female Walker	Female		00:49:25	27
Walk	37	Amanda Forrest	223	Female Walker	Female		00:49:26	28
Walk	38	Capree Bishop	16	Female Walker	Female	Bishop	00:49:30	29
Walk	39	Daniel Larkin	48	Male Walker	Male	Larkin	00:49:44	10
Walk	40	Sallyanne Cantwell	319	Female Walker	Female		00:50:02	30
Walk	41	Helen Kirk	254	Female Walker	Female		00:50:06	31
Walk	42	Renee Flaxman	253	Female Walker	Female		00:50:07	32
Walk	43	Ian Cahill	157	Male Walker	Male		00:50:32	11
Walk	44	Shirley Phillps	144	Female Walker	Female		00:50:32	33
Walk	45	Tracy Tupaea	85	Female Walker	Female	Tupaea 3	00:50:35	34
Walk	46	Vivien Waylen	184	Female Walker	Female	Tupaea 3	00:50:44	35
Walk	47	Sophie Osment	65	Female Walker	Female	Osment	00:50:51	36
Walk	48	Trish Delaney	186	Female Walker	Female	Osmeni	00:50:51	37
Walk	49	Cameron Smith	336	Male Walker	Male		00:51:17	12
Walk	50	Debbie Chadd	159	Female Walker	Female		00:51:17	38
Walk	51	Jodi Larke	183	Female Walker	Female	0	00:51:22	39
Walk	52	Catherine Osment	63	Female Walker	Female	Osment	00:51:46	40
Walk	53	Zackary Osment	66	Male Walker	Male	Osment	00:51:47	13
Walk	54	Lindsay Mcwilliam	101	Male Walker	Male		00:51:48	14
Walk	55	Brenda Kenney	100	Female Walker	Female		00:51:49	41
Walk	56	Jayne Gridley	122	Female Walker	Female		00:52:07	42
Walk	57	Elizabeth Beattie	3	Female Walker	Female	Beattie	00:52:25	43
Walk	58	Jayce Beattie	7	Male Walker	Male	Beattie	00:52:26	15
Walk	59	Kirra Beattie	4	Female Walker	Female	Beattie	00:52:32	44
Walk	60	Brett Francis	36	Male Walker	Male	Francis	00:52:44	16
Walk	61	Maddy Francis	37	Female Walker	Female	Francis	00:52:44	45
Walk	62	Kanin Larkin	49	Male Walker	Male	Larkin	00:53:13	17
Walk	63	Elizabeth Larkin	47	Female Walker	Female	Larkin	00:53:19	46
Walk	64	Silvana Aleknavicius	222	Female Walker	Female		00:53:19	47
Walk	65	Yasmine Crane	188	Female Walker	Female		00:53:19	48
Walk	66	Sue Denyer	204	Female Walker	Female		00:53:20	49
Walk	67	Alba Parra	193	Female Walker	Female		00:53:29	50
Walk	68	Gonzalo Leon	194	Male Walker	Male		00:53:29	18
Walk	69	Jason Hannaford	215	Male Walker	Male		00:53:36	19
Walk	70	Beverley Hannaford	214	Female Walker	Female		00:53:36	51
Walk	71	Rakshita Vishwakarma	229	Female Walker	Female		00:53:43	52
Walk	72	Christine Macrae-Marino	196	Female Walker	Female		00:54:05	53
Walk	73	Kylie Roberts	205	Female Walker	Female		00:54:06	54
Walk	74	Ashleigh Catelan	200	Female Walker	Female		00:54:23	55
Walk	75	Ella Catelan	199	Female Walker	Female		00:54:23	56
Walk	76	Yvonne Harrison	153	Female Walker	Female		00:54:23	57
Walk	77	Joan Kavanagh	346	Female Walker	Female		00:56:21	58
Walk	78	-		Female Walker	Female	Francis	00:56:29	56 59
		Emily Francis	38					
Walk	79	Penny Francis	35	Female Walker	Female	Francis	00:56:30	60
Walk	80	Garth Williams	168	Male Walker	Male		00:56:31	20
Walk	81	Nikki Williams	348	Female Walker	Female		00:56:32	61
Walk	82	Suzanne Cross	231	Female Walker	Female		00:56:58	62
Walk	83	Tamara Chadwick	202	Female Walker	Female		00:56:59	63
Walk	84	Melina Contarino	210	Female Walker	Female		00:57:00	64
Walk	85	Jessica Vale	108	Female Walker	Female		00:57:01	65
Malle	86	Lod Hurst	306	Male Walker	Male		00:57:37	21
Walk Walk	87	Cindy Hurst	307	Female Walker	Female		00:57:38	66

EventDescr	Pos	Name	RaceNo	Category	Gender	TeamName	Time	CategPos
Walk	88	Finty Hendry	43	Female Walker	Female	Hendry	00:57:46	67
Walk	89	Dean Black	220	Male Walker	Male		00:57:48	22
Walk	90	Chris Black	218	Male Walker	Male		00:57:48	23
Walk	91	Lou Rampin	271	Male Walker	Male		00:57:50	24
Walk	92	James Gray	256	Male Walker	Male		00:58:05	25
Walk	93	Lauren Black	255	Female Walker	Female		00:58:05	68
Walk	94	Julie Black	219	Female Walker	Female		00:58:59	69
Walk	95	Sandra Rampin	270	Female Walker	Female		00:58:59	70
Walk	96	Jason Carton	124	Male Walker	Male		00:59:09	26
Walk	97	Tammy Carton	120	Female Walker	Female		00:59:11	71
Walk	98	Laura Morgan	58	Female Walker	Female	Morgan	00:59:26	72
Walk	99	Jackson Nel	60	Male Walker	Male	Morgan	00:59:26	27
Walk	100	Jordin Nel	61	Male Walker	Male	Morgan	00:59:26	28
Walk	101	Finlay Mitchell	62	Male Walker	Male	Morgan	00:59:26	29
Walk	102	Martin Mitchell	59	Male Walker	Male	Morgan	00:59:26	30
Walk	103	James Edwards	46	Male Walker	Male	Katseli	00:59:34	31
Walk	104	Emma Brown	250	Female Walker	Female		00:59:42	73
Walk	105	Caroline Cousins	91	Female Walker	Female		00:59:57	74
Walk	106	Brad Whittome	331	Open	Male		01:00:29	1
Walk	107	Mya Whittome	334	Female Walker	Female		01:00:29	75
Walk	108	Holly Whittome	332	Female Walker	Female		01:00:30	76
Walk	109	Emi Whittome	333	Female Walker	Female		01:00:31	77
Walk	110	George Scattini	249	Male Walker	Male		01:01:01	32
Walk	111	Ruby Scattini	248	Female Walker	Female		01:01:03	78
Walk	112	Jo Robinson	247	Female Walker	Female		01:01:41	79
Walk	113	Liisa Eddy	32	Female Walker	Female	Eddy	01:01:41	80
Walk	114	Kate Katseli	45	Female Walker	Female	Katseli	01:01:42	81
Walk	115	Jon Eddy	31	Male Walker	Male	Eddy	01:01:45	33
Walk	116	James Mustard	8	Male Walker	Male	Bell	01:02:11	34
Walk	117	Geoffrey Bell	10	Male Walker	Male	Bell	01:02:11	35
Walk	118	Sally-Anne Bell	9	Female Walker	Female	Bell	01:02:12	82
Walk	119	Anne Hardaker	44	Female Walker	Female	Hendry	01:02:29	83
Walk	120	Abby Hendry	42	Female Walker	Female	Hendry	01:02:31	84
Walk	121	Christopher Low	295	Male Walker	Male		01:03:15	36
Walk	122	Alex Bourne	296	Male Walker	Male		01:03:15	37
Walk	123	Anne Noonan	175	Female Walker	Female		01:11:43	85
Walk	124	Rachel Greenhalgh	316	Female Walker	Female		01:16:49	86